
■ FEATURES

・　Suitable for 2/3”, 5 Mega Pixel ( 3.45μm/Pixel ) camera

・　Possible to capture various objects and field of view sizes by 12x zoom ratio

・　Line up for 0.58x ～ 34.6x

・　Available for Electric control

・　By combining with Objective lens, possible to capture high NA imaging such as over 100x

■ SPECIFICATION
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0.87×～10.5×

86mm

86mm

50mm

50mm

86mm

50mm

2.87×～34.6×

1.74×～21×

TEL：+81-3-5612-1884

E-mail:opt@myutron.com

https://www.myutron.com/en

Edogawa-ku, Tokyo, Japan

ＷＤ Compatible sensor

2/3"

Model

UMZ057C

UMZ1114C

UMZ2023C

UMZ0810C

UMZ1721C

UMZ2834C

Magnification

0.58×～7×

1.16×14×

1.91×～23×

12x High Resolution Macro Zoom Lens

UMZ Series
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